ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION UAL REPORT 1997	Sa Sa	DEPARTMENT OF STATE ndra B. Mortham Secretary of State DN OF CORPORATIONS	Jan 24	ALED 1997 8:(tary of S	
OCU Corporatio	MENT # K3046	8 (8))		5	
S N POWER	ce of Business RLINE RD. #104 H FL 33069	Mailing Address 3195 N POWERLIN POMPANO BCH FL		L HADIONI DOU ANN DOXEADDU DUAL X	DII DIGTI DIDII DIDII DIDII DIDII	#{ #} } } #
Principal F	Place of Business	2a. Mailing Addre	SS	 Date Incorporated or Qualified 08/09/1988 FEI Number 	05/01/1996	eport
		26		65-0104285	No	t Applicabl
Suite, Apl.	. #, etc.	Suite. Apt. #,	etc.	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 / Fee Re	Additional equired
City & Stat	te	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00	May Be
Ζιρ	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation has liability for		
·	25 9. Name and Address of Cur	29 rrent Registered Agent	30	Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New I		· · · ·
3195 SUIT	Enner, scott F. 5 n Powerline RD Te 104			dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept	able)	
PON	MPANO BCH. FL 33069		83			
			84 City		FL 85 Zip	Code
Pursuant office or r	to the provisions of Sections 607 (registered agent, or both, in the St	0502 and 607.1508, Florid tate of Florida, Such chance	a Statutes, the above-named con e was authorized by the corpora	rporation submits this statement for the atom is board of directors. I hereby acc		s registere
N A T L (DZ)	Signature lyperatur product carrie of registered OFFICERS	Lagent and tille 1 approable AND DIRECTORS	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature requ	reporation submits this statement for the ation's board of directors. I hereby acc uired when renatating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFF	purpose of changing it sept the appointment as	
NATURE E	Signature typed or protect came of registered	flagent and tile if applicable	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature registered Age	uired when reinstating)	purpose of changing it sept the appointment as	IS IN 12
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature typest of protect carrie of registered OFFICE RS DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD	Lagent and tille 1 approable AND DIRECTORS	(NOTE Registered Agent signature requ 13, ETE 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP ETE 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstating)	DATE	IS IN 12
NATURE E EL ADDRESS -S1 - 70° E EL ADDRESS -S1 - 70°	Signature typed of protect carrie of registered OFFICERS PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D	Lagent and tele 1 app cable AND DIRECTORS	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature requ 13, ETE 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP ETE 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	uired when reinstating)	DATE	IS IN 12
NATURE E ELADDRESS -ST-7/P E ELADDRESS ELADDRESS	PD OFFICERS PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D SENECAL, WAYNE 2003 N. LAMAR BLVD #100	Tagest and tale Tapp cable AND DIRECTORS DEL DEL DEL DEL	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature registered Age	uired when reinstating)	Purpose of changing it pot the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	IS IN 12
INATURE E E ET AODRESS -ST - ZP E E ET AODRESS -ST - ZP E E E E AODRESS E E L AODRESS	Signature Intended Formed Corricers PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D SENECAL, WAYNE 2003 N. LAMAR BLVD #100 AUSTIN TX 78705 V BRENNER, SCOTT 3195 N POWERLINE RD	Tagest and tale Tapp cable AND DIRECTORS DEL DEL DEL DEL	(NOTE Registered Agent signature requ 13, ETE 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP ETE 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP ETE 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP ETE 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstating)	Purpose of changing it pot the appointment as DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	IS IN 12
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D SENECAL, WAYNE 2003 N. LAMAR BLVD #100 AUSTIN TX 78705 V BRENNER, SCOTT 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL T DILLINGER, RONALD R 2021 GUADALUPE ST, SUIT	Tagent and Hale Tapp cable AND DIRECTORS DEL DEL DEL DEL DEL	(NOTE Registered Agent signature required Agent Street Address 13 STREET Address 24 CitY - ST - ZiP ETE 31 TITLE 32 NAME 33 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZiP ETE 41 TITLE 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZiP ETE 41 TITLE 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 44 CITY - ST - ZiP	uired when reinstating)	DATE DATE DATE DATE Change Change Change Change	IS IN 12 Additi
N A T L (DZ)	PD OFFICERS PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D SENECAL, WAYNE 2003 N. LAMAR BLVD #100 AUSTIN TX 78705 V BRENNER, SCOTT 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL T DILLINGER, RONALD R	Tagent and Hale Tapp cable AND DIRECTORS DEL DEL DEL DEL DEL	(NOTE Registered Agent signature required Agen	uired when reinstating)	DATE DATE DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change	
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	PD DOMBERGER, JOSEPH 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL SD GREINACHER, SEBASTIAN 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL D SENECAL, WAYNE 2003 N. LAMAR BLVD #100 AUSTIN TX 78705 V BRENNER, SCOTT 3195 N POWERLINE RD POMPANO BCH. FL T DILLINGER, RONALD R 2021 GUADALUPE ST, SUIT AUSTIN TX	Tagent and tale tapp cable AND DIRECTORS DEL	(NOTE Registered Agent signature required Agent signature requires agen	uired when reinstating)	P purpose of changing it parte DATE ICERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change	IS IN 12 Additi Additi Additi